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Licensee Email City State Phone Website

4imprint Inc. mdahm@4imprint.com Oshkosh WI 877-446-7746 4imprint.com

BWM Global Inc. info@bwmglobal.com Waukegan IL 847-785-1355 Bwmglobal.com

Consolidus licensing@consolidus.com Akron OH 330-319-7205 Consolidus.com 

I.D. Me Promotions LLC neil@idmepromotions.com Tarzana CA 818-774-9500 Idmecollege.com

Image Masters tim@imagemasters.com Merced CA 209-723-1691 Imagemasters.com

Rush Advertising Specialties mike@rushadvertising.com Fresno CA 559-224-5079 Rushadvertising.com

Safeguard Business Systems (TX) Brad.McDaniel@gosafeguard.com Dallas TX 214-640-3988 gosafeguard.com

Licensee Email City State Phone Website

4imprint Inc. mdahm@4imprint.com Oshkosh WI 877-446-7746 4imprint.com

adidas America Inc. heather.luce@adidas.com Portland OR 781-801-8452 Adidas.com

Advanced Graphic Products dba Advanced-Online bschellbach@follett.com Coppell TX 630-379-6562 Advanced-online.com

Advantage Specialties (CA) tbrocks@advantagespec.com Clovis CA 559-297-4447 Advantagespec.com

Agape Promotions info@agapepromos.com Fresno CA 559-438-1879 agapepromotions.com

ALL OUT GRAPHICS alloutgraphics1@gmail.com Fresno CA 559-430-9231 allout1.com

ALL SIGNS SCREEN PRINTING INC raschell@allsignsusa.com Clovis CA 559-287-5812 allsignsusa.com

Artworkz Embroidery and Screen Printing artworkzone@yahoo.com Clovis CA 559-472-3070 Artworkzclovis.com

Boathouse Sports cdickson@boathouse.com Philadelphia PA 609-472-6890 Boathouse.com

Brucelli Advertising Co. scott@brucelli.com Dunmore PA 570-344-6623 Brucelli.com

BSN Sports LLC jloke@bsnsports.com Farmers Branch TX 972-406-3477 Bsnsports.com

BWM Global Inc. info@bwmglobal.com Waukegan IL 847-785-1355 Bwmglobal.com

Campus Stop LLC mritz@campusstop.com Philadelphia PA 267-314-5583 campusstop.com

Club Colors Buyer LLC lsummerson@clubcolors.com Hoffman Estates IL 847-490-3636 Clubcolors.com

College Thread (FL) dba Greek House licensing@collegethread.com Los Angeles CA 323-892-0602 greekhouse.org

College Vault by Neil Enterprises Inc. bmcconaughey@neilvarsityline.com Vernon Hills IL 847-549-7627 Thevarsityline.com

College Vault by Wincraft Inc. cfakler@wincraft.com Winona MN 507-454-5510 Wincraft.com

Consolidus licensing@consolidus.com Akron OH 330-319-7205 Consolidus.com 

CustomInk LLC licensing@customink.com Fairfax VA 703-910-5018 Customink.com

Doing Good Works amyb@doinggoodworks.com Irvine CA 949-354-0400 DOINGGOODWORKS.COM

Ember Ink Garment Printing shirts@emberinkprinting.com Clovis CA 559-325-8967 emberinkprinting.com

Fanatics Apparel, LLC sbalog@fanatics.com Jacksonville FL 404-514-7808 Towcaps.com

FRESNO UNIVERSAL SERVICES, INC. pthemins@universaldatatech.net Fresno CA 559-485-4670 athleticdesignsfresno.com

Geiger Collegiate Promotions geigerlicensing@geiger.com Lewiston ME 207-755-2441 Geiger.com

Gorilla Marketing/CA kristen@gorillamarketing.net Riverside CA 951-353-8133 Gorillamarketing.net

H. Markus & Margossian harry@hmarkusco.com Fresno CA 559-268-4555 Hmarkusco.com

Halo Branded Solutions Halo.Licensing@halo.com Sterling IL 913-558-4534 Halo.com

Holcomb Products calemb@sbcglobal.net Fresno CA 559-447-5304 californiaembroidery.net

I.D. Me Promotions LLC neil@idmepromotions.com Tarzana CA 818-774-9500 Idmecollege.com

Image Masters tim@imagemasters.com Merced CA 209-723-1691 Imagemasters.com

Island Imprints kimberly@islandimprints.net Fresno CA 559-240-7963 Islandimprints.com

JOG Athletics LLC swhitcomb@jogsports.com Appleton WI 689-019-1119 jogsportswear.com

Jostens Inc. Joley.drake@jostens.com Owatonna MN 507-455-6561 Jostens.com

Knits N Weaves dba Horn Legend licensing@hornlegend.com Frisco TX 714-875-8275 Hornlegend.com

Logo Brands Inc. wyatt@logobrands.com Franklin TN 615-261-2100 Logobrands.com

M & M Screen Printing & Embroidery Inc. stshirtpro@sbcglobal.net Clovis CA 559-325-3400 logobrands.com

Mascot Factory licensing@mascotfactory.com Poway CA 858-679-2246 Mascotfactory.com

Multi Marketing Corp dave@archerandhound.com Fresno CA 559-454-9400 Archerandhound.com

Ping licensing@ping.com Phoenix AZ 602-687-5191 Ping.com

Premiums Promotions & Imports Inc. valerie.green@dmedelivers.com Daytona Beach FL 386-258-1900 Gamedaymarketing.com

Public Identity - A Division of BAMKO LLC licensing@publicidentity.com Los Angles CA 323-266-1360 Publicidentity.com

Riddell Inc. frcampobasso@riddellsports.com Des Plaines IL 224-585-5215 Riddell.com

Rock 'Em steve@rockemsocks.com Orlando FL 407-730-7931 rockemapparel.com

Rush Advertising Specialties mike@rushadvertising.com Fresno CA 559-224-5079 Rushadvertising.com

Safeguard Business Systems (TX) Brad.McDaniel@gosafeguard.com Dallas TX 214-640-3988 gosafeguard.com

Sharp Ideas Inc. judy@sharpideas.net Fresno CA 559-446-2111 Ideasbysharp.net

Simply Sophisticate Apparel Company cdixon@revealsuits.com Grand Prairie TX 682-400-5026 Ssapparelco.com

Staples Promotional Products (KS) danielle.stephens@staples.com Overland Park KS 314-692-3157 staplespromo.com

Stitch Master Custom Embroidery (CA) thomas@smfresno.net Fresno CA 559- 431-1598 Stitchmasterfresno.com

Team Golf astitt@teamgolfusa.com Carrollton TX 214-366-1595 teamgolfusa.com

To The Game LLC keeli.floyd@2thegame.com Phenix City AL 334-291-5151 2thegame.com

Tugboat, Inc. glong@tugboatinc.com Napa CA 707-252-3536 Tugboatinc.com

Tytan Athletics LLC tytan@tytanathletics.com Lehi UT 801-762-9227 tytanathletics.com 

University Tees Inc. skowalski@utees.com Cleveland OH 440-666-4281 Universitytees.com

Vantage Custom Classics mariea@vantageapparel.com Avenel NJ 732-340-3000 Vantageapparel.com

Varsity Brands Inc. collegiatelicensing@varsity.com Memphis TN 800-533-8022 Varsity.com

Vive La Fete Inc. arodriguez@vivelafete.com Miami FL 786-264-1206 Vivelafete.com

Wincraft Inc. cfakler@wincraft.com Winona MN 507-454-5510 Wincraft.com

X JERSEYS, LLC ryan@xjerseys.us San Antonio TX 210-992-8648 xjerseys.us

YETI Coolers LLC Pete.Milano@yeti.com Austin TX 732-241-2733 Yeticoolers.com
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